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RESULT

146 - 250m International Premier Women - Final

Heat 1 Start Time: 05:25 pm

Pos Lane Team Result Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
PENANG INTERNATIONAL DRAGON BOAT REGATTA 2024
Timing by Innotex Straits Quay Retail Marina, Penang, Malaysia. Powered by IGIS
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RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

250m International Premier Women

Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:

Team

2/3

Result

1:17.167

1:18.269

1:18.915

1:19.077

1:22.189

1:22.665

Remark
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