



### **RESULT**

## 146 - 250m International Premier Women - Final

Heat 1			Start Time: 05:25 pm		
Pos	Lane	Team	Result	Remark	
Approved by TD:  Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:					





### **RESULT**

### **250m International Premier Women**

#### **Summary**

Rank	Heat	Team	Result Remark
1	1		1:17.167
2	1		1:18.269
3	1		1:18.915
4	1		1:19.077
5	1		1:22.189
6	1		1:22.665

#### **Approved by TD:**

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: \_\_\_\_





# **RESULT**